
Parts List; Quantity Per Kit

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

3/8 STD WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW2050121

3/8-16 x 1-1/4 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS287122

3/8 - 16 FLANGE LOCK NUT - ZP - GrNCHN5042123

RUBBER BUMPERRR5005124

www.jaypro.com

(800) 243-0533

976 Hartford Turnpike

Waterford, CT 06385 USA

 

Sheet 1 of 1

© COPYRIGHT 2019 JAYPRO SPORTS, LLC.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY

OF JAYPRO SPORTS, LLC. AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

BLCHICK34  INDOOR CONVERSION KIT

BLCHICK34

INDOOR CONVERSION KIT

LEG FRAME

3/8 - 16 FLANGE LOCK NUT - ZP - GrNC

3/8-16 x 1-1/4 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNC

3/8 STD WASHER-ZP-GrNC

RUBBER BUMPER

2

3

4

1

NOTE: QTY PER FRAME 

        QTY       PART #

           3         HS287

           3         HN5042

           3         HW2050

           3         RR5005


